
087 220 9850 Revised  06 Apr 2022

DATE DAY
RACE TIME 

(Start*)
OOD HW TIME LW TIME Event

02-Apr Sat 4.2 13:20 Charity round the islands sail

09-Apr Sat 1.6 11:46 CAI - Kish trip

16-Apr Sat 11:30 4.3 12:16 Shakedown sail/Training session

23-Apr Sat 15:00 3.3 18:16 1.2 11:29 Shakedown sail/Training session

30-Apr Sat 11:00 4.1 12:15 0.6 17:55 Race #1 & race #2

07-May Sat 13:30 3.2 16:47 1.4 10:13 Race #3 & race #4

11-May Wed 19:30 3.4 21:12 Race #5

14-May Sat 10:00 4.1 11:00 0.5 16:45 Race #6 & race #7

15-May Sun CAI myc Muster 15th May

21-May Sat 14:00 3.5 16:56 0.9 10:10 Race #8 & race #9

22-May Sun 3.4 18:08 1.0 11:21 Introduction to cruisers ??? 13:30 @ marina

DATE DAY
RACE TIME 

(Start)
OOD HW TIME LW TIME Event

25-May Wed 19:30 3.5 21:26 Race #1

28-May Sat 10:00 3.8 11:05 0.8 16:52 Race #2 & #3

29-May Sun 11:00 3.8 11:46 0.8 17:48 Introduction to cruisers ??? 11:00 @ marina

04-Jun Sat 3.4 15:37 Lambay & Wave regatta HYC

08-Jun Wed 19:30 3.2 19:23 Race #4

10-Jun Fri 19:30 3.6 21:19 Race #5

18-Jun Sat 3.8 15:47 0.6 08:59 Rockabill Rally

22-Jun Wed 19:30 3.4 19:47 Race #6

24-Jun Fri 19:30 3.5 21:37 Race #7

25-Jun Sat 3.5 09:48 1.1 15:43 J24 event MYC/Rush/HYC? (out @ 12:30 Back in @ 6 pm)

02-Jul Sat 12:30 3.6 14:39 Race #8 & #9

08-Jul Fri 19:30 3.4 19:34 Race #10

09-Jul Sat 11:00 3.6 07:51 1.1 13:55 Coastal Race?

10-Jul Sun 12:00 3.7 09:00 1 14:56 Social event - Irelands Eye picnic?

16-Jul  Sat 4.0 14:40 0.3 07:50  Gibney Race 

DATE DAY
RACE TIME 

(Start)
OOD HW TIME LW TIME Event

22-Jul Fri 19:30 3.2 19:55 Race #1

30-Jul Sat 3.7 13:43 Cruiser Regatta

05-Aug Fri 19:00 3.4 17:50 1.3 23:31 Race #2 (Note 19:00 start!)

07-Aug Sun 3.5 07:23 1.3 13:24 Social event - HYC lunch? - out by 10:00, back  16:30

08-Aug Mon 19:30 3.6 21:17 Race #3 (Monday race ???)

13-Aug Sat 4.1 13:37 Wicklow Vase ??

19-Aug Fri 19:00 3.2 17:59 1.6 23:47 Race #4 (note 19:00 start)

20/21 Aug Sat/sun J24 Easterns

22-Aug Mon 19:30 3.2 21:18 Race #5 (Monday race ???)

27-Aug Sat 11:30 3.8 12:44 Race #6 & #7

28-Aug Sun Pirates Day

27 Aug - 03 Sep J24 Europeans (27 Aug to 03 Sep) - HYC

03-Sep Sat 13:00 3.4 17:16 1.2 10:39 Race #8 & #9

07-Sep Wed 19:00 3.8 22:11 Club Race: Note 19:00 start!

10-Sep Sat 11:00 4.1 12:34 Race #10 & #11

17-Sep HYC Autumn League (Details TBD)

Malahide Club Races

Notes for 2022

Rockabill rally, race results will NOT be calculated for racers participating in the rally

Series 3

MYC 2022  Calendar               Cruiser Racing & Cruising in Company

Contact for corrections/updates : Russell Camier

 Series 1

 Series 2

Results from  evening races will be included in the individual series results but ADDITIONALLY will form an "Evening races series"

Cruiser Racing:      interested in crewing for races call 087 220 9850  Russell Camier

CIC  Cruise in Company :  interested in crewing / participating   call 087 743 0031 Paul Fay  

* First Gun 5 min before Start Time Advertised

Series divisions may be adjusted if some of schedule is required to be cancelled due to Covid restrictions


